GKA Kite-Surf World Cup Cape Verde 2025

13.03 - 21.03.2025
RESULTS

Men First
Pedro
Airton
Gabriel
Sebastian
James
Hendrick
Artur
Santiago
Nicola
Woodley
Gray
Yaris
Mitu

Lorenzo
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Arsenio
Charly
Theo
Kelton
Jordy
Ghali
Leonardo
Titik
Nathaniel
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Last
Matos
Cozzolino
Benetton
Ribeiro
Carew
Lopes
Morais
Lima
Abadjiev
Hall
Foster
Dell'lomo
Monteiro
Casati
Bilro
Dias
Martin
Demanez
Lopes
Sanca
Kthour
Casati
Lopes

Barros

Country
BRA
ITA
BRA
BRA
AUS
Sul
BRA
POR
BUL
AUS
USA
ITA
CPV
ESP
POR
CPV
REU
FRA
CPV
CPV
MAR
ITA
CPV
CPV

Points
1000
870
770
700
580
580
580
580
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140



GKA Kite-Surf World Cup Cape Verde 2025

13.03 - 21.03.2025
RESULTS

Women First
Capucine
Moona
Camille
Serena
Kesiane
Clémence
Simona
Katie
Charlotte
Luiza
Luana
Bruna
Manuela
Francesca
Caroline

Luana
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Sonja

Last
Delannoy
Whyte
Losserand
Luz
Rodrigues
Derrien
Schatzmann
Evans
Carpentier
Neto
Saunier
Kajiya
Jungo
Maini
Englund
Alua
Bunte

Country
FRA
USA
Sul
BRA
BRA
FRA
Sul
GBR
FRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
Sul
GBR
SWE
CpPV
GER

Points
1000
870
770
700
580
580
580
580
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
140



